DS_IFX-E3_EN_REV0
IFX-M4-E3
DATA SHEET
2 DS_IFX-E3_EN_REV0
For EU Customers only - WEEE Marking
Marking of electrical and electronic equipment in accordance with Article 14 (2) of Directive 2012/19/EU
It is prohibited to dispose a meter marked with this sign into an unsorted municipal waste
container together with other waste!

Lo.Ra.WAN
6 DS_IFX-E3_EN_REV0
HOW TO ORDER
  Model
IFX Ultrasonic energy meter
  MID
M4 MID - MI004 - 2014-32-EU
  Version
E3 Flow sensor body in brass
Heating/Cooling Switch and
Installation Site
MR
Automatic switch Heating/Cooling -
Return Pipe mounting (T2)
MS
Automatic switch Heating/Cooling -
Supply Pipe mounting (T1)
HR
Without automatic switch - Return Pipe
mounting (T2)
HS
Without automatic switch - Supply Pipe
mounting (T1)
  Ratio (Qp/Qi)
3 R 100
4 R 250
  Size
11
G3/4" Threaded PN25 - Qp: 0,6mc/h -
length: 110mm
12
G3/4" Threaded PN25 - Qp: 1mc/h -
length: 110mm
15
G3/4" Threaded PN25 - Qp: 1,5mc/h -
length: 110mm
20
G1" Threaded PN25 - Qp: 2,5mc/h -
length: 130mm
21
G1" Threaded PN25 - Qp: 1,5mc/h -
length: 130mm
25
G1"1/4 Threaded PN25 - Qp: 3,5mc/h -
length: 260mm
32
G1"1/4 Threaded PN25 - Qp: 6mc/h -
length: 260mm
40
G2" Threaded PN25 - Qp: 10mc/h -
length: 300mm
50
DN50 Flanged PN25 - Qp: 15mc/h -
length: 270mm
65
DN65 Flanged PN25 - Qp: 25mc/h -
length: 300mm
80
DN80 Flanged PN25 - Qp: 40mc/h -
length: 300mm
100
DN100 Flanged PN25 - Qp: 60mc/h -
length: 360mm
  Communication Module
N None
M M-Bus
D M-Bus and RF 868Mhz
  Power Supply
B